Annexure -3

Name Of the Corporate Debtor : ESHAKTI.COM PRIVATE LIMITED Date of commencement of CIRP: 09/12/2024 List of Creditors As on : 28/03/2025

List of Secured Financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(AmountinRs)

Details of Claims

Details of Claim admitted

Received Amount of claim | Amount of claim
Sl No. Name of Ceditors . . Remarks, If Any
Under Verification not admitted
. Amount of claim Whether related| % of Voting share
Amount claimed i K
admitted Party ? inCoC
1 |Instant Autogas Equipment Mfg. Private Limited 4,87,51,254 4,87,51,254 |[No 73.74% - - -
MITCON Credentia Trusteeship Services Limited
2 . 1,73,63,090 1,73,63,090 | No 26.26% - - -
(Karnation Fund - 1)
Total 6,61,14,344 6,61,14,344 100.00% -




